


Beyound Taste -Beyound Knowhere

The rythmns of life seem endless, yet knowhere lagos stands
As an oasis of gastronomic delight. The story of

Knowhere, nestled in the heart of city,

begins with a vision of redefine Fine dining and take guests
on an extraodinary culinary journey.

The name "knowhere"was thoughfully chosen

to embody the mysterious and enticing nature

of the dining experience.

[t represents a place of intrigue, where patrons embark on a

sensory voyage, one that not only excites the palate but also
evokes a sense of wonder and discovery.
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KNOWHERE SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
DEAD WALKING ZOMBIE 13,000.00

White Rum, Dark Rum, Spiced Rum, Fresh Ginger, Fresh Grapefruit Juice,
Almond. Pineapple, Passion Fruit,

FALL IN PARADISE 12,000.00
Gin, Pineapple, Orange Juice, Lime juice, Cinnamon, Rose & passion Fruit

BERRIES FROM KNOWHERE 14,000.00

Raspberry Vodka, Apricot Brandy, Lemon Juice, Strawberry, Blueberry, Blackberry Juice, Dried
Cranberries

THE BROWN SUGAR 9,000.00
Spiced rum, cinnamon syrup, lemon juice and aromatic bitters.

GIN & CUCUMBER SMACH 12,000.00
Gin, Fresh Basil, Fresh Cucumber, Elderflower, Rose Syrup, Lime juice

THE VAMPIRE KISS 14,000.00

H by Hine VSOP Cognac, Hazelnuts liquor, Red grape juice & Blueberry,
ice. Grenadine, Lemon Juice & Dry

LADY MARIKO 24,000.00

Kamiki Sakura Wood,Lime Juice, Vanilla, Passion Fruit Puree

KAMIKI SIGNATURE COCKTAILS (JAPANESE WHISKY)
THE RED MIST 27,000.00

Kamiki Cedar Cask, Orange Bitters, Aztec Chocolate Bitters &
Elderflower (Served with Gold Flakes)

SHOGUN 27,000.00
Kamiki Sakura Wood, Fresh Mint, Fresh Lime, Homemade Cinnamon Syrup.

OMIWA SHRINE 24,000.00
Kamiki Maltage, Campari,Red Vermouth & Bitters

APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS

THE SWEET STRAWBERRY 12,000.00
Berry Gin, Campari, Aperol, Agave, Fresh lemon Juice, Egg White
APEROL SPRITZE 15,000.00

Aperol, Prosecco

NEGRONI 14,000.00
Gin, Campari, Red Vermouth

WHITE RUSSIAN 11,000.00
Vodka, coffee liguor & Cream

THE GOD FATHER 12,000.00

Bourbon Whisky, Amaretto



VODKA COCKTAILS

THE BIG HUG 11,000.00
Fresh Basil, Vodka, Elderflower, Orange & Lemon juice

TIRAMISU MARTINI 13,000.00
Vodka, Espresso, Tiramisu baileys, Coffee liguor & ladies’ finger

MOSCOW MULE 12,000.00
Vodka, Lime Juice, lime Syrup, Ginger, Bitter Lemon, Bitters

THAI SIDE OF LIFE 12,000.00
Vodka, lime juice, mango & Fresh Ginger

KNOWHERE SPECIAL PUNCH 12,000.00

Vodka, Apricot Brandy, Passion Fruit, Strawberry, Pineapple Juice,
Orange Juice & Lemon Juice.

COSMOPOLITAN 11,000.00
Vodka, Cointreau, lime juice & Cranberry juice’

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI 14,000.00
Vodka, Lime Juice, Vanilla, Passion Fruit Puree & Orange Juice

APPLE MARTINI 14,000.00
Smirnoff Vodka, Apple Liqueur, Fresh Apple,3CL 4CL Apple Juice.

ESPRESSO MARTINI 13,000.00

Vodka, Coffee Liquor, Vanilla, Espresso & Hazel Nuts Liquor

TEQUILA COCKTAILS

HOT MARGARITA ( SHAKEN & SPICY) 18,000.00
Reposado Tequila, Fresh Lime, Passion Fruit Syrup, Fresh Passion Fruit, Red Chili
TOP SHELF MARGARITA 18,000.00
Anejo Tequila, Fresh lime Juice, Agave, Orange Liquor (SERVED ON THE ROCKS)
MARGARITA 13,000.00

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Agave

FRUIT MAGARITA (BLENDED) 14,000.00

STRAWBERRY MARGARITA 14,000.00
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice,Strawberry

PASSION FRUIT MARGARITA 14,000.00
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice,Passion fruit

MANGO MARGARITA 14,000.00

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice,Mango



RUM COCKTAILS

MANGO DAUQUIRI BRULEE (SHAKEN)
White rum, Mango Syrup, Fresh lime juice, Egg White
MOJITO

White Rum, Brown Sugar, Lime, Mint, Soda

STRAWBERRY MOJITO

White Rum, Brown Sugar, Lime, Mint, Strawberry Soda.
PASSION FRUIT MOJITO

White Rum, Brown Sugar, Lime, Mint, Passion Fruit& Soda
STRAWBERRY DAUQUIRI

White Rum, Lemon Juice, Gum Syrup & Strawberry
MANGO DAUQUIRI

White Rum, Lemon Juice, Gum Syrup Mango

PASSION FRUIT DAUQUIRI

12,000.00

13,000.00

14,000.00

14,000.00

14,000.00

14,000.00

14,000.00

White Rum, Lemon Juice, Gum Syrup & Passion Fruit For Other Fruit Please Ask Your Waiter

MAITIE

White Rum, Dark Rum, Apricot Brandy, AlImond, Orange Juice, Lemon45 Juice, Lime Juice

CAIPIRINHA
Brazilian Rum, Lime, Brown Sugar

PINA COLADA
White Rum, Coconut Rum, Pineapple, Cream, Coconut

STRAWBERRY COLADA
White Rum, Coconut Rum, Pineapple, Cream, Coconut & Strawberry

PASSION FRUIT COLADA
White Rum, Coconut Rum, Pineapple, Creagbmconut & Strawberry

GIN COCKTAILS

TEN MARTINI
Tanqueray NO TEN Gin, Dry Vermouth

TROPICAL PLAYGROUND
Gin, Fresh Passionfruit, pineapple juice, Vanilla, Lemon juice

LACK OF BETTER MAN
Gin infused ginger, grand Marnier, lemon, Lime, Almond & fresh Ginger

GIN BASIL SMACH
Gin, Lemon juice, Basil, Homemade Sugar Syrup

LONG ISLAND
Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Rum, Triple sec, Lemon & Coke

12,000.00

11,000.00

13,000.00

14,000.00

14,000.00

12,000.00

12,000.00

12,000.00

12,000.00

16,000.00




WHISKY COCKTAILS

THE DUFFTOWN OLD FASHION 14,000.00
The Singleton 12 Malt Whisky, Homemade Rosemary Syrup,
Elderflower, Cherry & Orange Bitters

OLD FASHION 14,000.00
Bourbon Whisky, Brown Sugar, Bitters

ROSEMARY WHISKY SOUR 12,000.00
Home Made Honey Infused Rosemary, Bourbon Whisky, Lime Juice.

WHISKY SOUR 12,000.00

Bourbon Whisky, Lemon Juice, Sugar & Orange Juice

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

The French 75 18,000.00
Tanqgueray no ten, Fresh Lemon Juice & Champagne

BELLINI 15,000.00
Peach, Champagne

STRAWBERRY BELLINI 15,000.00
Strawberry, Champagne

PASSION FRUIT BELLINI 15,000.00
Passion Fruit, Champagne

KIR ROYAL 15,000.00

Creme De Cassis, Champagne

SANGRIA GLASS

WHITE SANGRIA 15,000.00
Served with Fresh Orange, Strawberry, Blueberry, Apple, Passion fruit, Mango & Peach Liquor

RED SANGRIA 15,000.00

Served with Fresh Orange, Strawberry, Blueberry, Apple, Passion fruit, Mango & Peach Liquor

ROSE WINE 15,000.00
Served with Fresh Orange, Strawberry, Blueberry, Apple, Passion fruit, Mango & Peach Liquor
SHOTS

LIMON DROP 5,500.00
Vodka, Lemon, Lime, Orange & Brown Sugar.

BRAIN DAMAGE 5,500.00
Peach Schnapps Liquor, Irish Cream & Grenadine.

LIQUID TERAMISU 5,500.00
Coffee Liquor, Irish Cream, Hazelnuts, Cream & Powder Sugar.

JELLY FISH 5,500.00

Creme De Cacao White, Irish Cream, Amareto & Grenadine.

BS52 5,500.00
Coffee Liquor, Irish Cream, Cointreau.
JAGER BOMB 10,000.00

Jagermeister & Energy Drink
FORANOTHER SHOTS PLEASE ASK YOUR WAITER



NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

KNOWHERE FRUIT PUNCH 8,000.00

Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, Mango syrup, Passion Fruit syrup, Grenadine Syrup
VIRGIN COLADA 10,000.00

Pineapple juice, Cream, Coconut Syrup

LADY IN PINK LADY 10,000.00
Coconut, strawberry, Pineapple juice, Cream & vanilla

VIRGIN CAIPI 7,000.00
Lime, Brown Sugar, Soda

VIRGIN MOJITO 10,000.00
Mint, ime, Brown Sugar, Soda

STRAWBERRY VIRGIN MOJITO 10,000.00
Mint, ime, Brown Sugar, Soda & Strawberry

PASSION FRUIT VIRGIN MOJITO 10,000.00

Mint, ime, Brown Sugar, Soda & Passion Fruit

CHAPMAN 8,000.00
Fanta, Bitter lemon, Orange, Grenadine &bitters

SMOOTHIES

STRAWBERRY 12,000.00
PASSION FRUIT 12,000.00
MANGO 12,000.00
BLUEBERRY 12,000.00

SOFT DRINK, WATER & ENERGY DRINKS,CAN

COCA COLA 4,000.00
FANTA 4,000.00
SPRITE 4,000.00
GINGER ALE 4,000.00
BITTER LEMON 4,000.00
TONIC 4,000.00
SODA 4,000.00
RED BULL 5,000.00
PERRIER 4,000.00

NESTLE WATER SMALL 2,000.00




JUICES

ORANGE
PINEAPPLE

CRANBERRY
APPLE
TOMI CRANBERRY CAN

FRESH JUICE
ORANGE

PINEAPPLE

BEER & NON ALCOHOLIC BEER BOTTLE

HEINEKEN DRAUGHT
HEINEKEN
GUINNESS STAUT
MALTA GUINESS
GUINESS SMOOTH
ORIGIN

HOT BEVEREGES

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAFE LATTE
AMERICANO

IRISH COFFEE

TEA POT

LIQUORS AND BITTERS

JAGERMIESTER
APEROL
CAMPARI
BAILYES
COINTREAU
MALIBU

COGNAC

HENNEESY XO
HENNESSY VSOP

MARTEL XO

MARTEL BLUE SWIFT
REMY MARTIN XO
REMY MARTIN VSOP

GLASS

4,000.00
4,000.00

4,000.00
4,000.00

PITCHER

15,000.00
15,000.00

15,000.00
15,000.00

3,000.00

GLASS
8,000.00

6,000.00

BOTTLE

80,000.00
70,000.00
70,000.00
70,000.00
70,000.00
70,000.00

BOTTLE

900,000.00
350,000.00

750,000.00
350,000.00
800,000.00
350,000.00

4,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00

3,500.00

5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
7,000.00
5,000.00

SHOT

4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00

SHOT

13,000.00

13,000.00

15,000.00



COGNAC

REMY MARTIN 1738
H BY HINE VSOP
HINE RARE

MARTEL BLUE SWIFT

CHAMPAGNE

DOM PERIGON ROSE

DOM PERIGON BLANC VINTAGE

ACE OF SPADES
ACE OF SPADE ROSE

CRISTAL
VEUVE CLIQUET RICH
VEUVE CLIQUET BRUT

MOET ET CHANDON NECTAR ROSE IMPERIAL
MOET ET CHANDON ROSE IMPERIAL

MOET ET CHANDON ICE

MOET ET CHANDON BRUT
BELAIRE ROSE

JAPANESE SINGLE MALT

KAMIKI SUKARA WOOD
KAMIKI INTENSE WOOD
KAMIKI MALTAGE

WHISKEY

THE BELVENIE 25 YEARS
THE BELVENIE 21 YEARS
THE BELVENIE 14 YEARS
THE BELVENIE DOUBLE WOOD 12 YEARS
GLENFFEDICH 30 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH 26 YEARS
GLEFIDDICH 23 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH 21 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS
THE MACALLAN 18 YEARS

THE MACALLAN 15 YEARS
THE MACALLAN 12 YEARS

THE MACALLAN CLASSIC CUT

THE MACALLAN NIGHT ON EARTH
PORT CHARLOTTE

ELEMENT IRISH WHISKY
THE OBSER VATORY 20 YEARS

BOTTLE

400,000.00
130,000.00
190,000.00

230,000.00

BOTTLE

1,400,000.00

950,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,400.000.00

1000,000.00
400,000.00
300,000.00

350,000.00
300,000.00

350,000.00

250,000.00
165,000.00

BOTTLE

46,000.00
43,000.00
39,000.00

BOTTLE
2,000,000.00
1,100,000.00
250,000.00
150,000.00
3,500,000.00
2.100,000
1,100,000.00
750,000.00
300,000.00
220,000.00
850,000.00

470,000.00
210,000.00

350,00.00

300,000.00
200,000.00

120,000.00
120,000.00

SHOT

7,000.00

13,000.00

SHOT
21,000.00

18,000.00
17,000.00

SHOT

7,000.00

13,000.00
10,000.00

22,000.00

15,000.00

13,000.00
10,000.00

9,000.00
6,000.00



THE OBSER VATORY 25 YEARS 350,000.00 15,000.00

JOHNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 900,000.00

JOHNIE WALKER GHOST & RARE 750,000.00

JOHNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL RESERVE 200,000.00 10,000.00
JOHNIE WALKER 18 YEARS 220,000.00 9,500.00
CHIVAS 15 YEARS 170,000.00 7,500.00
CHIVAS 18 YEARS 200,000.00

JOHNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 100,000.00 4,000.00
BRUICHLADDICH CLASSIC 150,000.00 6,500.00
JAMESON BLACK BAREEL 110,000.00 5,000.00
JAMESON 90,000.00 4,000.00
JACK DANIELS N7 100,000.00 4,000.00
SINGLETON 12 YEARS 120,000.00 5,000.00
SINGELTON 15 YEARS 150,000.00 6,000.00
DRUMSHANBO IRISH WHISKY SINGLE POT STILL  180,000.00 10,500.00
DRUMSHANBO IRISH WHISKY SINGLE PINOT NOIR CASK 180,000.00 10,500.00
VODKA BOTTLE SHOT
BELVEDERE 120,000.00 7,000.00
CIROC 120,000.00 7,000.00
CIROC PINEAPPLE 120,000.00 7,000.00
GREY GOOSE 130,000.00 7,000.00
TEQUILA BOTTLE SHOT
CLACE AZUL REPOSADO 850,000.00

DON JULIO 1942 900,000.00

SALAMACA BLANCO 250,000.00

CASAMIGO REPOSADO 350,000.00 14,000.00
CASAMIGO BLANCO 300,000.00 12,000.00
EL PADROINO REPOSADO 150,000.00 8000.00
VIVIR BIANCO 150,000.00 8000.00
VIVIR REPOSADO 200,000.00 10,000.00
VIVIR CAFE 150,000.00 8000.00
OLMECA BIANCO 110,000.00 6000.00
GIN BOTTLE SHOT
HENDRICKS 130,000.00 7000.00
TANQURAY 10 120,000.00 7000.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 120,000.00 7000.00



GIN BOTTLE SHOT
HENDRICKS 130,000.00 7000.00
TANQURAY 10 120,000.00 7000.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 120,000.00 7000.00
DRUMSHANBO IRISH GIN CALIFORNIA ORANGE 100,000.00 5000.00
DRUMSHANBO IRISH GIN SLOW DISTILLED 100,000.00 5000.00
DRUMSHANBO IRISH GIN SARDINIAN CITRUS 100,000.00 5000.00
VICTORIA STAG 100,000.00 5000.00
RUM BOTTLE SHOT
EL PASADOR DE ORO XO RUM 180,000.00

BACARDI WHITE 80,000.00 5000.00
BACARDI 8 YEARS 90,000.00 5000.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 80,000.00 5000.00
CORO CORO CACAO RUM 80,000.00 5000.00
SPARKLING WINE BOTTLE GLASS
SUN GOODESS PROSSECO BRUT 100,000.00

FANTINEL THE INDEPANDANCE PROSSECO ROSE 60,000.00

MARTINI BRUT 60,000.00 15,000.00
MARTINI ASTI 60,000.00 15,000.00
RED WINS BOTTLE

ANTINORI TIGNANELLO TOSCANA (ITALY) 400,000.00

CHATEUAX LES RELIGIEUSES ST EMMILION GRAND CRU (FRANCE) 140,000.00

ANTINORI BAROLA PRUNOTTO CERRETTA 2017 (ITALY) 350,000.00

CIC CIU ESPERANTO (ITALY) 150,000.00

MISS LUCY THE WORK OF TIME BLEND 2017 (SOUTH AFRICA) 100,000.00

TORBRECK SHIRAZ 2021 (AUSTRALIA) 100,000.00

CHATEAUX MINUTY ROUGE ET OR (FRANCE) 110,000.00

CHATEAUX HAUTSURGET 2019 BLEND (FRANCE) 110,000.00

DONA PAULA MALBEC (ARGENTINA) 70,000.00

CIU CIU GOTICO (ITALY) 50,000.00 12,000.00
FRIENDS & FAMILY SWEET RED 45,000.00 12,000.00
FRIENDS & FAMILY MERLOT 45,000.00 12,000.00



WHITE WINES

DIEMERSDAL ESTATE 2022 (SOUTH AFRICA)
SPRING FIELD ALBARINO BLANCO (SOUTH AFRICA)

SPRONG FIELD MISS LUCY SAUVIGNON BLANC (SOUTH AFRICA)

LA MOTTE CHARDONNAY (SOUTH AFRICA))
BRAMITO DELLA SALO CHARDONNAY (ITALY)

VILA SPARIANA GAVI DA GAVI DRY (ITALY)
GEORGE DUBEUF SAUVIGNON BLANC 2021 (FRANCE)

HAUSSMANN BARON EUGENE (FRANCE)
ClIU CIU MERELETTAIE (ITALY)

FRIENDS AND FAMILY SWEET (BULGARIA)

ROSE

FANTINEL SUN GODDESS PINOT GRIGIO
FRIENDS & FAMILY SWEET ROSE (FRANCE)

CHATEAUX MUNITY ( FRANCE)
WHISPRING ANGEL (FRANCE)

WHISPRING ANGEL

BOTTLE

70,000.00
70,000.00

70,000.00
100,000.00

100,000.00

100,000.00
50,000.00

50,000.00
50,000.00
45,000.00

BOTTLE

100,000.00
45,000.00

110,000.00

100,000.00

100,000.00

GLASS

12,000.00
12,000.00

GLASS

12,000.00
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